Medicare Advantage Plans with Prescription Drug Coverage

H6121
H6121
H1416
H1416
H5779
H5779
H5779
H5779
H7399
H7399
H1415
H7151
H7151
H7151
H3071
H5454
H3822
H8547
H1468
H2802
H2802
H7330
H1416
H1415
H3192
H3071
H3822
H3822
H7330
H7330
H6713
H6713
H7849
H5521
H5521
H8634
H8634
H8634
H8634
H5216
H5216
H5216
HO0271
H8768
H8768
H8145
R5361

Bright Health Group, Inc.

Bright Health Group, Inc.
Centene Corporation

Centene Corporation

Centene Corporation

Centene Corporation

Centene Corporation

Centene Corporation

Centene Corporation

Centene Corporation

CIGNA

Devoted Health, Inc.

Devoted Health, Inc.

Devoted Health, Inc.

Group 1001

Group 1001

Health Care Service Corporation
Health Care Service Corporation
Humana Inc.

UnitedHealth Group, Inc.
UnitedHealth Group, Inc.

Zing Health Consolidator, Inc
Centene Corporation

CIGNA

CVS Health Corporation

Group 1001

Health Care Service Corporation
Health Care Service Corporation
Zing Health Consolidator, Inc
Zing Health Consolidator, Inc
Centene Corporation

Centene Corporation

CIGNA

CVS Health Corporation

CVS Health Corporation

Health Care Service Corporation
Health Care Service Corporation
Health Care Service Corporation
Health Care Service Corporation
Humana Inc.

Humana Inc.

Humana Inc.

UnitedHealth Group, Inc.
UnitedHealth Group, Inc.
UnitedHealth Group, Inc.
Humana Inc.

Humana Inc.

H2678_2000_0524 C

HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMO
HMOPOS
HMOPOS
HMOPOS
HMOPOS
HMOPOS
HMOPOS
HMOPOS
HMOPOS
Local PPO
Local PPO
Local PPO
Local PPO
Local PPO
Local PPO
Local PPO
Local PPO
Local PPO
Local PPO
Local PPO
Local PPO
Local PPO
Local PPO
Local PPO
PFFS

Regional PPO

$29.10
$0.00
$19.00
$26.60
$0.00
$18.70
$0.00
$12.30
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$29.10
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$26.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$19.00
$0.00
$83.00
$25.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$39.00
$0.00
$79.00
$142.00
$0.00
$189.20
$88.00
$0.00
$35.00
$29.10
$38.00
$0.00
$146.00
$120.00

N/A
N/A
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
3.5
N/A
N/A

N/A
N/A
N/A

N/A
3.5

N/A
4.5
4.5
4.5

N/A
3.5

3.5
3.5
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

o bl
NSRS IS

R L N N N S S o



Medicare Advantage Plans without Prescription Drug Coverage

Contract  Parent Organization Plan Type Monthly Quality
ID Premium Rating
H1415 CIGNA HMO $0.00 4
H1416 Centene Corporation HMOPOS $0.00 3.5
H5521 CVS Health Corporation Local PPO $0.00 4.5
H5216 Humana Inc. Local PPO $0.00 4
H8768 UnitedHealth Group, Inc. Local PPO $0.00 4
H1924 Zing Health Consolidator, Inc MSA $0.00 N/A
H1924 Zing Health Consolidator, Inc MSA $0.00 N/A
R5361 Humana Inc. Regional PPO $0.00 4
H0271 UnitedHealth Group, Inc. Local PPO $29.10 4
H8768 UnitedHealth Group, Inc. Local PPO $38.00 4
H8768 UnitedHealth Group, Inc. Local PPO $0.00 4
H8145 Humana Inc. PFFS $146.00 4
R5361 Humana Inc. Regional PPO $120.00 4

Special Needs Plans (SNPs) Available in Cook County

Contract Parent Organization Monthly Quality

ID Premium Rating

H1416 Centene Corporation HMO Chronic Care: Diabetes $0.00 3.5
mellitus;

H1468 Humana Inc. HMO Chronic Care: Cardiovascular $0.00 4.5

Disorders, Chronic Heart
Failure, and/or Diabetes;

H4624 Zing Health HMO Chronic Care: Cardiovascular $0.00
Consolidator, Inc Disorders, Chronic Heart
Failure, and/or Diabetes;
H0271 UnitedHealth Group, Inc. = Local Chronic Care: Cardiovascular $26.70 4
PPO Disorders, Chronic Heart
Failure, and/or Diabetes;
H1468 Humana Inc. HMO Institutional (Facility) $23.90 4.5
H1468 Humana Inc. HMO Institutional Equivalent (Living $23.70 4.5
in the Community)
H9590 Longevity Health HMO Institutional (Facility) $29.10
Founders, LLC
H3800 Rifkin Managed Care HMO Institutional (Facility) $29.10
Holding, LLC
H3800 Rifkin Managed Care HMO Institutional Equivalent (Living $29.10
Holding, LLC in the Community)
H2802 UnitedHealth Group, Inc.  HMOPOS  Institutional (Facility) $29.10 4.5
HO0710 UnitedHealth Group, Inc. Local Institutional (Facility) $29.10 5
PPO
HO710 UnitedHealth Group, Inc.  Local Institutional Equivalent (Living $29.10 5

PPO in the Community)



	Plan options page 1_TP 0922.pdf
	Page 2 - Plan availability_TP_0922.pdf

