## Medicare Advantage Plans with Prescription Drug Coverage

Contract ID	Parent Organization	Plan Type	Monthly Premium	Quality Rating
H6121	Bright Health Group, Inc.	НМО	\$29.10	N/A
H6121	Bright Health Group, Inc.	HMO	\$0.00	N/A
H1416	Centene Corporation	HMO	\$19.00	3.5
H1416	Centene Corporation	HMO	\$26.60	3.5
H5779	Centene Corporation	HMO	\$0.00	3.5
H5779	Centene Corporation	HMO	\$18.70	3.5
H5779	Centene Corporation	HMO	\$0.00	3.5
H5779	Centene Corporation	HMO	\$12.30	3.5
H7399	Centene Corporation	HMO	\$0.00	N/A
H7399	Centene Corporation	HMO	\$0.00	N/A
H1415	CIGNA	HMO	\$0.00	4
H7151	Devoted Health, Inc.	HMO	\$0.00	N/A
H7151	Devoted Health, Inc.	HMO	\$29.10	N/A
H7151	Devoted Health, Inc.	HMO	\$0.00	N/A
H3071	Group 1001	НМО	\$0.00	3
H5454	Group 1001	HMO	\$0.00	N/A
H3822	Health Care Service Corporation	HMO	\$0.00	3.5
H8547	Health Care Service Corporation	HMO	\$0.00	N/A
H1468	Humana Inc.	НМО	\$0.00	4.5
H2802	UnitedHealth Group, Inc.	HMO	\$0.00	4.5
H2802	UnitedHealth Group, Inc.	HMO	\$26.00	4.5
H7330	Zing Health Consolidator, Inc	HMO	\$0.00	N/A
H1416	Centene Corporation	HMOPOS	\$0.00	3.5
H1415	CIGNA	HMOPOS	\$0.00	4
H3192	CVS Health Corporation	HMOPOS	\$0.00	3
H3071	Group 1001	HMOPOS	\$19.00	3
H3822	Health Care Service Corporation	HMOPOS	\$0.00	3.5
H3822	Health Care Service Corporation	HMOPOS	\$83.00	3.5
H7330	Zing Health Consolidator, Inc	HMOPOS	\$25.00	N/A
H7330	Zing Health Consolidator, Inc	HMOPOS	\$0.00	N/A
H6713	Centene Corporation	Local PPO	\$0.00	N/A
H6713	Centene Corporation	Local PPO	\$0.00	N/A
H7849	CIGNA	Local PPO	\$0.00	3.5
H5521	CVS Health Corporation	Local PPO	\$39.00	4.5
H5521	CVS Health Corporation	Local PPO	\$0.00	4.5
H8634	Health Care Service Corporation	Local PPO	\$79.00	4
H8634	Health Care Service Corporation	Local PPO	\$142.00	4
H8634	Health Care Service Corporation	Local PPO	\$0.00	4
H8634	Health Care Service Corporation	Local PPO	\$189.20	4
H5216	Humana Inc.	Local PPO	\$88.00	4
H5216	Humana Inc.	Local PPO	\$0.00	4
H5216	Humana Inc.	Local PPO	\$35.00	4
H0271	UnitedHealth Group, Inc.	Local PPO	\$29.10	4
H8768	UnitedHealth Group, Inc.	Local PPO	\$38.00	4
H8768	UnitedHealth Group, Inc.	Local PPO	\$0.00	4
H8145	Humana Inc.	PFFS	\$146.00	4
R5361	Humana Inc.	Regional PPO	\$120.00	4

## Medicare Advantage Plans without Prescription Drug Coverage

Contract ID	Parent Organization	Plan Type	Monthly Premium	Quality Rating
H1415	CIGNA	HMO	\$0.00	4
H1416	Centene Corporation	HMOPOS	\$0.00	3.5
H5521	CVS Health Corporation	Local PPO	\$0.00	4.5
H5216	Humana Inc.	Local PPO	\$0.00	4
H8768	UnitedHealth Group, Inc.	Local PPO	\$0.00	4
H1924	Zing Health Consolidator, Inc	MSA	\$0.00	N/A
H1924	Zing Health Consolidator, Inc	MSA	\$0.00	N/A
R5361	Humana Inc.	Regional PPO	\$0.00	4
H0271	UnitedHealth Group, Inc.	Local PPO	\$29.10	4
H8768	UnitedHealth Group, Inc.	Local PPO	\$38.00	4
H8768	UnitedHealth Group, Inc.	Local PPO	\$0.00	4
H8145	Humana Inc.	PFFS	\$146.00	4
R5361	Humana Inc.	Regional PPO	\$120.00	4

## Special Needs Plans (SNPs) Available in Cook County

Contract ID	Parent Organization	Plan Type	SNP Type	Monthly Premium	Quality Rating
H1416	Centene Corporation	НМО	Chronic Care: Diabetes mellitus;	\$0.00	3.5
H1468	Humana Inc.	НМО	Chronic Care: Cardiovascular Disorders, Chronic Heart Failure, and/or Diabetes;	\$0.00	4.5
H4624	Zing Health Consolidator, Inc	НМО	Chronic Care: Cardiovascular Disorders, Chronic Heart Failure, and/or Diabetes;	\$0.00	
H0271	UnitedHealth Group, Inc.	Local PPO	Chronic Care: Cardiovascular Disorders, Chronic Heart Failure, and/or Diabetes;	\$26.70	4
H1468	Humana Inc.	HMO	Institutional (Facility)	\$23.90	4.5
H1468	Humana Inc.	НМО	Institutional Equivalent (Living in the Community)	\$23.70	4.5
H9590	Longevity Health Founders, LLC	НМО	Institutional (Facility)	\$29.10	
H3800	Rifkin Managed Care Holding, LLC	НМО	Institutional (Facility)	\$29.10	
H3800	Rifkin Managed Care Holding, LLC	НМО	Institutional Equivalent (Living in the Community)	\$29.10	
H2802	UnitedHealth Group, Inc.	HMOPOS	Institutional (Facility)	\$29.10	4.5
H0710	UnitedHealth Group, Inc.	Local PPO	Institutional (Facility)	\$29.10	5
H0710	UnitedHealth Group, Inc.	Local PPO	Institutional Equivalent (Living in the Community)	\$29.10	5